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Red Division

Now | Win
Dawg102
Mr. Brightside
Stewie's Brain

Blue Division

OCSF4

White Lightning
Gimli Norsemen
Motor City

White Division

He Hate ME Now (SF)
Plum Smugglers
Cornbread Mafia
Canal Rat

Total Points

Dawg102

Now | Win
Cornbread Mafia
Gimli Norsemen
White Lightning
Mr. Brightside
Plum Smugglers
He Hate ME Now (SF)
Canal Rat
OCSF4

Motor City
Stewie's Brain
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451.95
421.65
360.90
360.55
344.05
331.85
330.75
330.20
320.75
309.25
286.90
278.40
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PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

PF
313.80
265.05
259.90
180.60

PF
231.80
266.25
265.65
187.75

PF
242.65
268.05
226.60
221.60
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PA
245.65
254.40
240.00
279.30

PA
201.10
252.30
291.25
206.80

PA
222.85
251.45
212.80
271.80

PTS
421.65
451.95
331.85
278.40

PTS
309.25
344.05
360.55
286.90

PTS
330.20
330.75
360.90
320.75
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